DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
+ 4+ + + +

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL BOARD
+ + + + +

MEETING
IN THE MATTER OF:

Case #11-AUD-00004 &
#11-AUD-00004(a)

Prospect Dining, LLC :

t/a George :Show

3251 Prospect Street, N.W. :Cause
License #78058 -Hearing
Retailer CR :

ANC 2E

Failed to Meet Food Sales
Requirements, Failed to
Maintain Books and Records

APRIL 4, 2012
The Alcoholic Beverage Control
Board met in Alcoholic Beverage Control
Hearing Room, Reeves Building, 2000 14th
Street, N.W., 4th Floor, Washington, D.C.

20009, Chairperson Miller, presiding.
PRESENT

RUTHANNE MILLER, Chailrperson
NICK ALBERTI, Member
DONALD BROOKS, Member

HERMAN JONES, Member

CALVIN NOPHLIN, Member
MICHAEL SILVERSTEIN, Member
JEANNETTE MOBLEY, Member

Page 1

Neal R. Gross & Co., Inc.
202-234-4433




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Page 2
P-R-0O-C-E-E-D-1-N-G-S

3:52 p.m.
CHAIRPERSON MILLER: Our next case
on the calendar i1s Case Number 11-AUD-00004
and 11-AUD-00004(a), George, 3251 Prospect
Street, N.W., License Number 78058 in ANC 2E.
And this matter i1s rescheduled for
a show cause hearing May 9th, 2012 at 2:30
p-m.
(Whereupon, at 3:52 p.m., the

hearing was adjourned.)

Neal R. Gross & Co., Inc.
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